
       NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP FOR JUNIORS – COPENHAGEN – 7th-10th September 2006                 
                                                                                                 
         MEGALINK                                                                     
         -----------------------                                                                 
      
 

        Air Rifle 10 m. Junior, Women 40 shots (4 x 10)                                    
                                                                                            
                   Individual rating      
     
1 128 Tiia Törmälä  FIN 393 496,5 

10*4 10.0 10*5 10.1 10*4 10.1 10*8 10*5 10*2 10*5  = 103.5     
   
2 189 Emma Skenning  SWE 394 495,2 

10.1  9.5 10*7  9.8 10*7 10*5 10*3  9.9 10.1  9.6  = 101.2     
   
3 112 Gitte Henriksen  DEN 393 494,9 

 9.6  9.6 10*6  9.1 10*8 10*6 10*4 10.1 10*8 10*3  = 101.9     
   
4 167 Gina Helstad  NOR 392 494,6 

10.0 10*5 10*3 10.1 10*5 10*4 10*5 10*6 10*3  9.4  = 102.6     
   
5 190 Maria Hägglund  SWE 391 493,2 
  9.2 10*8 10*6 10.1 10*5 10.1  9.8 10*4  9.9 10*8  = 102.2     
   
6 113 Pernille Hansen  DEN 390 493,1 

10*2 10*6  9.8 10.1 10*9 10*5 10.1 10*4  9.9 10*6  = 103.1     
   
7 130 Pauliina Frilander FIN 392 492,9 

 9.1 10.0 10*4  9.3  9.9 10*8 10*5 10*6 10*4  9.9  = 100.9     
   
8 111 Anette Jensen  DEN 388 488,4 

10*2  9.6  9.7 10*8  9.6  9.9 10*4  9.5 10*3 10*4  = 100.4     
   
9 191 Malin Gustavsson  SWE  386 
10 147 Jennifer Corish  GBR  384 
11 165 Camilla Brustad  NOR  384 
12 166 Ane Marit Nordløkken NOR  381 
13 149 Rebekah Pidgley  GBR  377 
14 148 Sheree Cox  GBR  371 
     

  
Air Rifle 10 m. Junior, Women 40 shots (4 x 10)                                 

                                                                                           
                   Team rating            
      
 1 DEN 1171                                           
  112 Gitte Henriksen (JW) 393   
  113 Pernille Hansen (JW) 390   
  111 Anette Jensen (JW) 388   
      
 2 SWE 1171   
  189 Emma Skenning (JW) 394   
  190 Maria Hägglund (JW) 391   
  191 Malin Gustavsson (JW) 386   
      
 3 NOR 1157   
  167 Gina Helstad (JW) 392   
  165 Camilla Brustad (JW) 384   
  166 Ane Marit Nordløkken (JW) 381   
      
 4 GBR 1132   
  147 Jennifer Corish (JW) 384   
  149 Rebekah Pidgley (JW) 377   
  148 Sheree Cox (JW) 371   
      
 5 FIN 785   
  128 Tiia Törmälä (JW) 393   
  130 Pauliina Frilander (JW) 392  


